CZ R& D - Summary of JASPERS Assignments

Jaspers

int Assistance t
Support Projects In European Regions

2009 004 CZ MIS R&D
2009 055 CZ MIS R&D
2009 054 CZ SWE R&D
2009 052 CZ MSE R&D
2009 053 CZ MIS R&D
2009 050 CZ MIS R&D
2009 051 CZ MSE R&D

Horizontal Action: Pre-screening and selection criteria of R&D Projects
IT4lnnovations

CVEVL -Centre for research of energetic exploitation of the lithosphere
CEITEC - Central European Institute of Technology

Sustainable Energy Research Pilsen

ELITPALS - Extreme Light Infrastructure

BIOCEV - Biotech & Biomed Research Center

50-75%
0-25%
0-25%
0-25%
0-25%
0-25%
0-25%

110.0
78.0
343.0
156.0
260.0
130.0

PP NRNR

Antonella Calvia
Wolfgang Muth
George Chawdarov
Antonella Calvia
Iris Harder

Iris Harder
Antonella Calvia



CZ R& D — Key Points Jasggrsﬂ:j

1/ Status of timing of formal process

Can you meet the deadline ?
What are critical outstanding issues ?

e.g. OC financing, state aid,
governance, regional aspects




CZ R& D — Key Points ]
asggursj

2/ Project Management

- of the project presentation e.g. Do
you have a process in place? What
support ? What funding ?

- of project implementation




CZ R& D — Key Points Jasggrs'j

3/ Status of feasiblility studies

Definition/Scope of project
n.b. iIssue of timing of presentation

Status of CBA




CZ R& D — Key Points ]
asggursj

4/ Communication

- Nomination of key person

Keep In contact with JASPERS
during preparation of studies, CBA,
draft application

- Jaspers task manager




CZ R& D — Key Points Jasggrs'j

5/ Time, Time, Time

If start in 2012 , end in 2015 =
Implemation period sufficient ?

Focus on guality to preempt delays
later on




