CZ R& D - Summary of JASPERS Assignments



2009 004 CZ MIS R&D	Horizontal Action: Pre-screening and selection criteria of R&D Projects	50-75%		all	Antonella Calvia
2009 055 CZ MIS R&D	IT4Innovations	0-25%	110.0	1	Wolfgang Muth
2009 054 CZ SWE R&D	CVEVL -Centre for research of energetic exploitation of the lithosphere	0-25%	78.0	2	George Chavdarov
2009 052 CZ MSE R&D	CEITEC - Central European Institute of Technology	0-25%	343.0	1	Antonella Calvia
2009 053 CZ MIS R&D	Sustainable Energy Research Pilsen	0-25%	156.0	2	Iris Harder
2009 050 CZ MIS R&D	ELITPALS - Extreme Light Infrastructure	0-25%	260.0	1	Iris Harder
2009 051 CZ MSE R&D	BIOCEV - Biotech & Biomed Research Center	0-25%	130.0	1	Antonella Calvia



1/ Status of timing of formal process

Can you meet the deadline ? What are critical outstanding issues ? e.g. OC financing, state aid, governance, regional aspects



2/ Project Management

 of the project presentation e.g. Do you have a process in place? What support ? What funding ?

- of project implementation



3/ Status of feasibility studies

Definition/Scope of project n.b. issue of timing of presentation

Status of CBA



4/ Communication

- Nomination of key person
- Keep in contact with JASPERS during preparation of studies, CBA, draft application
- Jaspers task manager



5/ Time, Time, Time

If start in 2012, end in 2015 = implemation period sufficient?

Focus on quality to preempt delays later on